Tillfdlle: maj 2019

Regnr

SE11322/2014
SE14022/2018
SE46467/2016
SE43961/2016
$29937/2006

SE39125/2017
SE18563/2015
SE25021/2012
SE15876/2017
SE10021/2013
SE10022/2013
SE39482/2017
SE39481/2017
SE47797/2012
SE27085/2016
§33901/2009

SE35337/2017

Hundnamn

BELLOMIS GALLIANO

BELLOMIS VIKTIG PETTER
BOCKSKALLETS KING

BUFFLON

DISA

HALLUDDEN'S ELLY
KNACKY-KNAVE'S INDIANA
PLAYADEL BERGS UNIKA ULRICA
SOFT COLOR'S FREJA AF L-SON
TROLLKRAFT'S FANNY
TROLLKRAFT'S FRIDA
TROLLKRAFT'S ILA
TROLLKRAFT'S ISAK
TUSOKSORI-UGRASZTO HENNA
VANSJOBORGENS MUSSE
ZELMAAS BIXI

ZELMAAS KATJA

UPPLAND

Anlagsklass

Kon Godk. ejGodk. Pris HP Provdatum
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Startdatum: 20190518
Domare

LOFBERG FREDRIK
SJOBLOM GORAN
NILSSON INGERT
NILSSON INGERT
OSTERBERG GORAN
FRISK ERIK
LOFBERG FREDRIK
ENGLUND ANDERS
SJOBLOM GORAN
AKERLOF AGE
OSTERBERG GORAN
ENGLUND ANDERS
AKERLOF AGE
OSTERBERG GORAN
FRISK ERIK
SJOBLOM GORAN
ENGLUND ANDERS

Slutdatum: 20190518
Ras

TAX, STRAVHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, STRAVHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, STRAVHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, STRAVHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, STRAVHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, KORTHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, LANGHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, STRAVHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, KORTHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, KORTHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, KORTHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, KORTHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, KORTHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, STRAVHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, KORTHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, STRAVHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, STRAVHARIG NORMALSTOR



